PHOTOLUMINESCENT
SAFETY TAPE
Code: PT
3170 Scott St, Vista, CA 92081
Phone: 877-352-3948 | Fax: 877-352-3949
Designed for Floor Applications. Photoluminescent
Tapes absorb and store energy from fluorescent light. In

High tack backing sticks to rough surfaces
No future hazmat disposal needed
ORDERING INFORMATION
Configuration Code
3" Circle PC3
3" Circle Non-Slip PCNS3
3" Arrow PA3
3" Arrow Non-Slip PANS3
6" x 24" Tape Non-Slip PTNS624
4" Square Tape (50 pieces) PFST-4X4-C
1" x 100' Tape PT1
2" x 100' Tape PT2
1" x 100' Tape (12 rolls) PFST-1X100-C
2" x 100' Tape (6 rolls) PFST-2X100-C
1" x 100' Striped Tape (12 rolls) PFST-S1X100-C
2" x 100' Striped Tape (6 rolls) PFST-S2X100-C